
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 6/1/2025  and 6/30/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $1,000,000.00 $3,550.00 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$3,550.00$1,000,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $17,133,010.00 $46,781.80 14

Commercial Building Finish-Out $4,624,500.00 $14,716.15 5

Commercial Building New $26,000,000.00 $253,201.75 4

Commercial 

Building

$314,699.70$47,757,510.00 23

Commercial Deck/Patio New $42,000.00 $369.00 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$369.00$42,000.00 1

Complete Demo $31,400.00 $299.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$299.00$31,400.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $3,002.00 $160.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $8,750.00 $160.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $19,091.61 $215.00 1

Commercial 

Electrical

$535.00$30,843.61 6

Commercial Foundation Repair $76,850.00 $828.00 4

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$828.00$76,850.00 4

Commercial Irrigation New $376,495.00 $1,782.00 4

Commercial 

Irrigation

$1,782.00$376,495.00 4

Commercial Mechanical New $90,000.00 $625.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $13,000.00 $160.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $50,153.92 $567.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,352.00$153,153.92 5

Commercial Plumbing New $7,200,000.00 $14,975.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Repair $65,597.00 $685.00 5

Commercial Plumbing Replace $1,000.00 $100.00 2



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Tankless Water Heater $6,389.89 $540.00 2

Commercial 

Plumbing

$16,300.00$7,272,986.89 12

Commercial Retaining Wall New/Repair $105,750.00 $693.00 1

Commercial 

Retaining Wall

$693.00$105,750.00 1

Commercial Swimming Pool New $450,000.00 $1,776.75 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$1,776.75$450,000.00 1

Residential Retaining Wall New/Repair $0.00 $50.00 1

Res. Eng. Retaining 

and Subdivision 

Wall

$50.00$0.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $2,675.00 16

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$2,675.00$0.00 16

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$600.00$0.00 2

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $1,050.00 21

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $1,050.00 15

Residential 

Electrical

$2,100.00$0.00 36

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,625.00 21

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,625.00$0.00 21

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $1,075.00 20

Residential Gas Test $1,075.00$0.00 20

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,300.00 66

Residential Irrigation $3,300.00$0.00 66

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $3,650.00 71

Residential 

Mechanical

$3,650.00$0.00 71

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $800.00 16

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,675.00 52

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,575.00$0.00 70



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $4,125.00 9

Residential SF New $0.00 $249,185.43 32

Residential Single 

Family

$253,310.43$0.00 41

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,300.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,300.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $616,444.88$57,296,989.42 408


